• Dimensions:
   2 Gang: 146 x 86mm
   2 Gang Architrave:146 x 32mm
   2 Gang Dual: 174 X 86mm
• Compliant with EN60670-1
Code No. Description
LG8288-25 2 Gang 25mm Deep
LG8288-32 2 Gang 32mm Deep
LG8388-47 2 Gang 47mm Deep with Earth Terminal & Clamps
LG838-25 2 Gang 25mm Deep (Dual, for 2 x 1 Gang)
LG-NY30-2 2 Gang 30mm Deep (ABS)
LG8288-16ARC 2 Gang 16mm Deep Architrave with Earth Terminal
LG838-25
LG8288-16ARC
LG8388-47 LG-NY30-2
LG8288-25 LG8288-32
131
S
q
u
a
re
 E
d
g
e
d
 W
h
it
e
 M
o
u
ld
e
d
 W
ir
in
g
 A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
Surface Pattress Boxes - 2 Gang